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East Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture Pesticide 
Use Monthly Update

7/2/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merrill OR Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 530-667-5310 Yes No Yes

Chemical Forest Vegetation Management 101 - 
Module IV Chemical Site Preparation and Release

7/2/2024 0.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 Chester CA Thunder Road Resources 530-949-4734 Yes Yes Yes

Healthy Schools Act for Pest Control Technicians 7/2/2024 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 San Jose CA Advanced IPM 916-472-1440 No Yes Yes

CD11 Lodi IPM Network Breakfast Meeting 7/2/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Lodi CA Lodi Winegrape Commission 209-367-4727 Yes No Yes

San Agrow Label Update 7/3/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Guadalupe CA San Agrow 661-699-7193 No No Yes

Integrated Pest Management (IPM) for Managing 
Litter Beetles in Poultry and Dairy 
Environments/Pesticides and Formulations

7/5/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Fresno CA MGK 612-750-4221 No No No

PUE Investigation Overview, School Notifications, 
PUMI Inspections, Common Violations and Field 
Sanitation BMP's

7/9/2024 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Santa Maria CA Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

8056815600 Yes No Yes

Chemical Forest Vegetation Management 101 - 
Module IV Chemical Site Preparation and Release

7/9/2024 0.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 Oak Run CA Thunder Road Resources 530-949-4734 Yes Yes Yes

Metam Stewardship 7/9/2024 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Arvin CA AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No Yes

PUE Investigation Overview, School Notifications, 
PUMI Inspections, Common Violations and Field 
Sanitation BMP's

7/9/2024 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Santa Maria CA Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

8056815600 Yes No No

Metal Phosphide Fumigant Training 2024 7/9/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Livingston CA Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No Yes

Profume Stewardship Training 2024 7/9/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Livingston CA Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No Yes

Annual Pesticide Handler Safety Training 7/9/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Glendale CA Los Angeles County Agricultural 
Commissioner/Weigh

562-215-8047 No No Yes

2024 AWS 2.0 7/9/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Los Angeles CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No Yes

Whitefly Resistance Management Focus Group 7/11/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Yuma AZ University of Arizona 858-380-6748 No No Yes
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Pest Control Updates 7/11/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Rancho Cordova CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Utilizing IPM Principles to Control Spiders 7/11/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Escondido CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No Yes

Chamber-Commodity-Post-Harvest-Quarantine 
Fumigation

7/11/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Delano CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No No Yes

2024 Helena R&D Annual Supplier Field Day 7/11/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Merced CA Helena Agri Enterprises, LLC 209-383-3066 No No Yes

PCA Breakfast Meeting 7/11/2024 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Santa Rosa CA Sonoma County Department of Agriculture 707-892-3056 No No Yes

PAPA Lakewood Seminar 7/11/2024 3.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 Lakewood CA PAPA Seminars 916-754-7889 Yes Yes Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 7/12/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Modesto CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No Yes

San Agrow Label Update 7/12/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Maria CA San Agrow 661-699-7193 No No Yes

Pesticide Safety 4 7/15/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Oakland CA Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No Yes

Syngenta Update 7/15/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Camarillo CA Syngenta 805-402-4770 No No Yes

Annual Pesticide Handler Safety Training 7/16/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Glendale CA Los Angeles County Agricultural 
Commissioner/Weigh

562-215-8047 No No Yes

PUE Investigation Overview, School Notifications, 
PUMI Inspections, Common Violations and Field 
Sanitation BMP's

7/16/2024 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Buellton CA Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

8056815600 Yes No Yes

PUE Investigation Overview, School Notifications, 
PUMI Inspections, Common Violations and Field 
Sanitation BMP's

7/16/2024 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Buellton CA Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

8056815600 Yes No No

Worker Safety 2024 7/17/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Selmar CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

PUE Investigation Overview, School Notifications, 
PUMI Inspections, Common Violations and Field 
Sanitation BMP's

7/17/2024 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Carpinteria CA Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

8056815600 Yes No Yes
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PUE Investigation Overview, School Notifications, 
PUMI Inspections, Common Violations and Field 
Sanitation BMP's

7/17/2024 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Carpinteria CA Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

8056815600 Yes No No

Asian Citrus Phsyllid Training 7/17/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Fort Myers CA AMVAC 559-517-7058 No No Yes

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 7/17/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Riverside CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes Yes

2024 MGK Label Update 7/17/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Oxnard CA Wilbur Ellis Co 701-212-0929 No No No

Recent Advances in the Management of Grapevine 
Powdery Mildew and Botrytis

7/17/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Paso Robles CA Independent Grape Growers of the Paso 
Robles Area 

805-434-7538 Yes Yes Yes

Worker Safety 2024 7/17/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

General Pest Basics 7/17/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Pleasanton CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Metam Sodium Training 7/17/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No Yes

Hazwooper 3 and Pesticides 7/17/2024 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Santa Maria CA Harmonized Consulting LLC 805-550-3484 No No Yes

Hazwooper 3 and Pesticides 7/18/2024 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Santa Maria CA Harmonized Consulting LLC 805-550-3484 No No Yes

Helena R&D Socal - Grape Field Day 7/18/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Kerman CA Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC. 559-388-3225 No No Yes

PAPA Clovis Seminar 7/18/2024 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 Clovis CA PAPA Seminars 8314423536 Yes Yes Yes

Bayer Crop Science Meeting 7/18/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Puunene HI Bayer Crop Science 805-395-0900 No No Yes

2024 Mendocino County PCA Breakfast Meeting 
(July)

7/18/2024 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Ukiah CA Mendocino County Department of 
Agriculture

707-565-2601 No No Yes

Rice Quality Workshop 7/18/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Williams CA University of California Cooperative 
Extension

530-822-7515 Yes No Yes

Other Specialty Non-Soil Fumigations 7/18/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 La Habra CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No No Yes

Chamber-Commodity-Post-Harvest-Quarantine 
Fumigation

7/18/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 La Habra CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No No Yes

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 7/18/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 La Habra CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes Yes
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2024 BASF Label Update and Product Review 7/18/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Puunene HI BASF Chemical Co. 805-710-6825 No No Yes

Harrell's Safety Training 7/19/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Valley Center CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No Yes

General Pesticides Safety Training 2024 7/19/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Turlock CA Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 Yes No Yes

Profume Stewardship Training 2024 7/19/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 turlock CA Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No Yes

Eco2Fume and Vaporph3os Stewardship Training 
2024

7/19/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Turlock CA Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No Yes

2024 MGK Label Update 7/19/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Nipomo CA Wilbur Ellis Co 701-212-0929 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 7/19/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Bakersfield CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Annual Pesticide Handler Safety Training 7/19/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 glendale CA Los Angeles County Agricultural 
Commissioner/Weigh

562-215-8047 No No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 7/19/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 McFarland CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No Yes

Pesticide Hazard and Safety Communication 7/20/2024 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Wasco CA Heritage Equipment Co. 5596313295 No No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 7/22/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No Yes

2024 Corteva Brach Hull-Split Meeting 7/22/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA Corteva Agriscience 559-451-1028 No No Yes

Methyl Bromide Stewardship Training 2024 7/22/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Stockton CA Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No Yes

Profume Stewardship Training 2024 7/22/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Stockton CA Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No Yes

Metal Phosphide Fumigant Training 2024 7/22/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Stockton CA Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No Yes

Eco2Fume and Vaporph3os Stewardship Training 
2024

7/22/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Stockton CA Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No Yes

How to Manage Powdery Mildew of Grapevine 
Using Biological, Organic and Synthetic Fungicides

7/23/2024 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Davis CA UC Davis 5307520304 Yes No Yes

Harrell's Safety Training 7/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Jacinto CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No Yes
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Grow West North Valley Summer Update Day 1 7/23/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Woodland CA Grow West 707-931-8316 No No Yes

Non-Soil Fumigation Safety 7/23/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Merced CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 7/23/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 7/23/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No Yes

Metam Sodium Training 7/23/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Smith River CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No Yes

BASF Pre-Season Produce Meeting 7/24/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Coronado CA BASF Corporation 928-210-2861 No No Yes

Alexander Valley IPM Meeting - July 7/24/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Healdsburg CA Sonoma County Winegrape Commission 707-292-5748 No No Yes

Russian River Valley IPM Meeting - July 7/25/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Rosa CA Sonoma County Winegrape Commission 707-292-5748 No No Yes

2024 Nutrien VM Training 7/25/2024 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Lodi CA Nutrien Ag Solutions 530-762-8253 No No Yes

PAPA Bakersfield Seminar 7/25/2024 3.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 Bakersfield CA PAPA Seminars 916-754-7889 Yes Yes Yes

2024 Organic Winegrowing Conference 7/25/2024 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Rutherford CA Napa Valley Grapegrowers 707-287-1204 No Yes Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 7/25/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Irvine CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No Yes

City of LA Training Day 2024 7/25/2024 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 Los Angeles CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Metam Sodium Training 7/25/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No Yes

Harnessing the Power of Peptides - Controlling 
Diamondback Moth in Brassicas

7/25/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Salinas CA Vestaron 807-674-3471 No No No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 7/25/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Oxnard CA Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No Yes

Annual Pesticide Handler Safety Training 7/26/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 glendale CA Los Angeles County Agricultural 
Commissioner/Weigh

562-215-8047 No No Yes

Metam Sodium Training 7/26/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No Yes

Pistachio Industry Insights Day 7/26/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Visalia CA CAPCA 916-928-1625 Yes Yes Yes

Spill Control 7/26/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Merced CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Pesticide Safety 4 7/29/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Salinas CA Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No Yes
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Pesticide Safety 4 7/29/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pebble Beach CA Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No Yes

Birchmeier Repair Class 7/29/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Riverside CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No Yes

Worker Safety 2024 7/30/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Escondido CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

PAPA Escondido Seminar 7/30/2024 3.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 Escondido CA PAPA Seminars 8314423536 Yes Yes Yes

Grow West North Valley Summer Update Day 2 7/30/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Woodland CA Grow West 707-931-8316 Yes No Yes

BioNatural Pest Management Seminar 7/30/2024 3.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 Pomona CA BioNatural Healing College (BNHC) 909-242-6342 Yes Yes Yes

Chemical Forest Vegetation Management 101 - 
Module IV Chemical Site Preparation and Release

7/30/2024 0.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 Burney CA Thunder Road Resources 530-949-4734 Yes Yes Yes

Worker Safety-3 7/30/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Murrieta CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

North Coast Olive Field Day 7/30/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Napa CA University of California Cooperative 
Extension

707-565-2601 Yes Yes Yes

General Pest Basics 7/31/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 North Highlands CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Backpack Sprayer Calibration 7/31/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Tulare CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No Yes

2024 Commodity Fumigation Summit 7/31/2024 1.50 0.00 2.50 4.00 Modesto CA Western Agricultural Processors Association 
& Card

559-455-9272 Yes Yes Yes
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